
File:  Provisional timing Spa Racing Festival 2021-V6 dated 14-10-2021

Paddock Opening hours Organisation Office 

(room 115)
Fr. Entry Testday from 06:30 hour Fr. 14:00 - 20:00 hour

Fr. No Track day from 14:00 - 22:00 hour Sa. 07:30 - 18:30 hour

Sa. 07:30 - 19:00 hour Su. 07:30 - 18:30 hour

Su. 07:30 - 19:00 hour

Welcome Center Spa Racing s.a. 

Rue St. Laurent 1, Stavelot

Briefing 1st Floor New Pit 

Complex ( Room 132)

Fr. 14:00 - 20:00 hour Sa. 08: 45 hour SC + BMW

Sa. 07:00 - 13:00 hour Sa. 09.30 hour FFSC + Mazda

Su. 07:00 - 13:00 hour

Friday 15 October 2021

Track Day by: RMA Trackdays: leyton@rmatrackdays.com Price is +/- € 640,00 per car

Saturday 16 October 2021

09:00 09:45 45 8 MIN FP1 Radical Challenge Championship 45 minutes

09:53 10:33 40 8 MIN FP1 Supercar Challenge + GTP + VRM BMW M2 Cup 40 minutes

10:41 11:11 30 8 MIN FP1 Ford Fiesta Cups  & Mazda MX-5 Cup 30 minutes

11:19 12:04 45 8 MIN FP2 Radical Challenge Championship 45 minutes

12:12 12:42 30 8 MIN Q Ferrari Club Racing Series 30 minutes

12:50 13:30 40 8 MIN FP2 Supercar Challenge + GTP + VRM BMW M2 Cup 40 minutes

13:38 14:08 30 8 MIN FP2 Ford Fiesta Cups  & Mazda MX-5 Cup 30 minutes

14:16 14:46 30 15 MIN Q Radical Challenge Championship 30 minutes

15:01 15:31 30 15 MIN R1 Ferrari Club Racing Series 30 minutes

15:46 16:06 20 5 MIN Q Supercar Challenge + GTP  20 minutes

16:11 16:31 20 15 MIN Q VRM BMW M2 Cup 20 minutes

16:46 17:11 25 15 MIN R1 Radical Challenge Championship 25 minutes

17:26 17:46 20 MIN Q Ford Fiesta Cups  & Mazda MX-5 Cup 20 minutes

Sunday 17 October 2021

09:10 09:35 25 15 MIN R2 Radical Challenge Championship 25 minutes

09:50 10:20 30 15 MIN R1 Ford Fiesta Cups  & Mazda MX-5 Cup 30 minutes

10:35 11:40 65 15 MIN R1 Supercar Challenge + GTP + VRM BMW M2 Cup 60 minutes + 1 lap

11:55 12:25 30 15 MIN R2 Ferrari Club Racing Series 30 minutes

12:40 13:25 45 10 MIN R3 Radical Challenge Championship 45 minutes

13:35 14:50 75 15 MIN Q Legend Boucles Series 75 minutes

15:05 15:35 30 15 MIN R2 Ford Fiesta Cups  & Mazda MX-5 Cup 30 minutes

15:50 16:55 65 15 MIN R2 Supercar Challenge + GTP + VRM BMW M2 Cup 60 minutes + 1 lap

17:10 17:40 30 R3 Ferrari Club Racing Series 30 minutes

Fr. All other cars from 20:00 hour (after track day)

Administrative Checks

Fr. Box 41 - 12:00 - 18:00 hour

Sa. Briefing room - 08:45 SC / BMW

Sa. Briefing room - 08:45 FFSC / Mazda

Technical Checks - Box 1

Fr. From 20:00 hour 

Sa. SC + BMW untill 07:00 - 09:30 hour

Sa. FFSC + Mazda 07:00 - 10:15 hour

F1 Garages Access Fr. Cars who attempt Track day from 06:30 hour

mailto:leyton@rmatrackdays.com

